RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XWR2420 Series
2-Port 4G LTE Industrial Router
▪ NXP Industrial grade processor
▪ Global 4G LTE CAT4/3G network with dual SIM cards for backup between multiple carrier networks
▪ Rugged enclosure, optimized for DIN rail or shelf mounting
▪ Support wide operating temperature range from-40°C to +70°C/-40℉ to +158℉

Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Technology WAN LAN Cellular SIM POE Wi-Fi GPS DI/DO
XWR2420-1M LTE Cat4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
XWR2420-1M-P LTE Cat4 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
XWR2420-2M LTE Cat4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1
XWR2420-2M-G LTE Cat4 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1
XWR2420-2M-W LTE Cat4 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1
XWR2420-2M-P-W LTE Cat4 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XWR2420 Series
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems